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Nalgene™ 980 Clear Br.

Tubing for Pressure
>»Hardness Shore A 65
»Can be used from -21 °C to +82 °C
> Pressure resistant
> Not recommended for vacuum applications
>Suitable for food contact

Cat. No. inn.@ out.@ Thickness Max. pressure
(mm) (mm) (mm) (to 25 °C) (bar)

030085 4.763 9.525 2.381 19
029805  6.35 11.11 2.38 19
029804 7.94 12.7 2.38 19
029728  9.525  14.29 2.3825 17.2
029953  12.7 19.05 3.175 15.9
029809 15.88 22.23 3.175 15.9
030082 19.05 25.4 3.175 6
030083  25.4 46.57 10.585 9.7

Lenght
(m)

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

€

NC-
NC-
NC-
NC-
NC-
NC-
NC-
NC-

Latex and polyethylene tubing

Latex tubing

Cat. No.

091762
091763
091764
091765
091766
091767
091768
091769
091770
091771

091772
091773
091774

091775

091776
091777

091778
091779
091780
091781
091782
091783

Inn. ¢ x out. g
(mm)

2X4
2x6
3X5
3x6
3X7
4X6
4x7
4x8
5X7
5x8
5X%9
6x8
6Xx9
6 X 10
7 X 10
7 X11
8x12
9Xx13
9 X14
10 X 14
10 X 16
12 X17

Thickness
(mm)

1
2
1

1.5
2
1

1.5
2
1

1.5
2
1

1.5
2

1.5
2
2
2

2.5
2
3

2.5

€
the roll of 10 m

NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -
NC -

Polyethylene tubing

Cat. No. Inn. g xout. 8 Thickness Roll of
(mm) (mm) (m)
091785 1X1.8 0.4 100
091786 1.5X3.5 1 100
091787 2x2.8 0.4 100
091788 2X4 1 100
091789 3X4 0.5 100
091790 3X5 1 100
091791 4X5 0.5 100
091792 4X6 1 100
091793 5X7 1 100
091794 6x8 1 100
091795 6Xx9 1.5 100
091796 7X9 1 100
091797B 7 X 10 1.5 50
091798 8 x 10 1 100
091799B 8x11 1.5 50
091800B 9x11 1 50
091801B 9x13 2 50
091802B 10 X 12 1 50
091803B 10X 13 1.5 50
091804B 10 X 14 2 50
091805B 12 X 14 1 50
091806B 12X 15 1.5 50
091807B 12 X 16 2 50

€
the roll
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